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THE FBC CODE REQUIRES THAT ALL BUILDINGS LOCATED| iN
AREAS WTH WIND SPEEDS EQUAL TO OR GREATER THAN Muu
140 MPH AND ALL BUILDINGS LOCATED IN AREAS WITH Y R <
MND SPEEDS EQUAL 10 OR GREATER THAN 130 WPH N Fé)ENEA GNED AND BUILT BY OTHERS
WHICH ARE WITHIN ONE MILE OF A QRNRE .
COAST LINE BE PROVIDED WITH ETTHER OF THE FOLLOWING: FRONT EXTERIOR § W Sgny ':‘a,
, S & No 77519 % %
(1) IMPACT RESISTANT GLAZING COMPLYING WITH THE = L
SSTD12, ASTM E 1886 AND/OR ASTM E 1996. 19 5 " Rl
=0l - ‘s
~ (2) STORM PROTECTION WOOD PANLES {LE. MIN. 7/16" = P
0SB OR PLYWOOD} PRECUT TO FIT THE GLAZING OPENING - 6|; :‘,’”330 . STATE OF Qljx S
WTH THE ATTACHMENT HARDWARE PROVIDED. THE % Ay N
PROTECTVE PANELS MUST BE INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE %, S SO RIDENS ATTIC VENTILATION:
WITH THE FASTENING SCHEDULE PROVIDED IN TABLE ‘o, S/O.il. AL AN - CEILING INLET: (29.67X63)X144 = 269166 SQ.IN.
i%dé NﬁgRMﬁlgTDSBPEEEgES.S IGHN%E%!GR Eggr WPH OR THE Y "”mm\\‘ REQUIRED INLET AREA: é.5X1345513)/300 = 448.61 SQ.N.
COMPONENT AND CLADDING LOADS SPECIFIED PER R301.2.2 messpscompywintie  ConstTwe  VB-Unprotssied 6 ggng)QE?N "iLar4§“§ﬁA’sos|%X%55REr33% g(})(.IN
Florida Manufactured Building Occupancy: -3 ol s ]
M T NOTTD DXGEED ST VERIROOF et e Building System Engineerig, PLLC
woavey. Ol Tl Eee 149 Harbour Watch Blvd. REQUIRED OUTLET AREA: (5X134583)/300 = 448.61 SQ.N,
g‘c(n% ETHL% CSATI?%% %ﬁ%;ﬂgﬂg R%H Esom APPROVED BY Bewals 0 =~ Leesville, SC 29070 RIDGE VENT = 15 SQ.N. PER FOOT OF AIR FLOW
P:anN: on MET2437-ME633:602-108 1 . : SOFFIT = 5 SQ. IN PER FOOT OF AR FLOW
Aliow. Floor d -
THE BULDING MANUFACTURER. NIRne e e——— e | P (803) 8083491 29.904 FT OF RIDGE VENT REQUIRED
89.71 FT OF SOFFIT VENT REQUIRED

IN ADDITION, EXTERIOR WINDOWS AND DOORS MUST BE
DESIGNED TO RESIST THE DESIGN WIND LOADS SPECIFIED IN
TABLE R301.2.2 OF THE FBC CODE ADJUSTED FOR HEIGHT
& EXPOSURE PER TABLE R301.2.3 OF THE FBC CODE.

ALL EXTERIOR WINDOWS AND GLASS DOORS MUST BE
TESTED AND APPROVED BY AN APPROVED INDEPENDANT

LABORATORY AND BEAR A LABEL INDICATING COMPLIANCE F
e INER LINES
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DATE: 1/4/2016
. SEE CROSS SECTION FOR METHOD OF ROOF VENTILATION CODES 2014 FBC o .ﬁ’é:* ':spECT'°N AGENCY
. FOUNDATION ENCLOSURE (WHEN PROVIDED) MUST HAVE ONE SQUARE FOOT NET VENT AREA PER LABELS: __FLORIDA ﬁ%?pﬁnssﬁ“ N 46500 o
1 /1 50TH OF THE FLOOR AREA. SCALE: NTS Contact: Dave Barts (574-773-2732)
MODEL: DRAWN BY:
. A 22°X36" MINIMUM CRAWL SPACE ACCESS AND A 6 MIL POLY
GROUND COVER, SITE INSTALLED BY OTHERS AND SUBJECT TO LOCAL JURISDICTION. DR%EZ437—M5633‘602— 108 Jserry Benton
. STEPS, RAILS, & DECKS TO BE DESIGNED AND BUILT BY OTHERS ON SITE, IN ACCORDANCE A ) SHEET
WILL LOCAL CODES REQUIREMENTS AND INSPECTIONS. EXTER|OR EI_E\/ AT|ON 2
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